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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 19 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198904222020121003; Yogie

Zulkurnia Rochmana, ST, MT

2 Fri 26 Jan 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198904222020121003; Yogie

Zulkurnia Rochmana, ST, MT

3 Fri 2 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

195812261988111001; Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M.Sc, PhD

4 Fri 9 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

195812261988111001; Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M.Sc, PhD

YRYogie Zulkurnia Rochmana 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Fri 16 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

setiawan, ST, MT, PhD

6 Fri 23 Feb 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

195812261988111001; Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M.Sc, PhD

7 Fri 1 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198306262014042001; Dr. Idarwati,

ST, MT

8 Fri 8 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198904222020121003; Yogie

Zulkurnia Rochmana, ST, MT

9 Fri 15 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198306262014042001; Dr. Idarwati,

ST, MT

10 Fri 22 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198904222020121003; Yogie

Zulkurnia Rochmana, ST, MT

11 Fri 29 Mar 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

setiawan, ST, MT, PhD

12 Fri 19 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

195812261988111001; Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M.Sc, PhD

13 Fri 26 Apr 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

setiawan, ST, MT, PhD

14 Fri 3 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

setiawan, ST, MT, PhD

15 Fri 10 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198306262014042001; Dr. Idarwati,

ST, MT

16 Fri 17 May 2024 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-02-

TKG2214-P01

198306262014042001; Dr. Idarwati,

ST, MT
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Kuliah 01 -

Introduction Field

Geology 2024 - Yog...

Kuliah 02 - Stratigra�

Karangsambung -

Yogie Zulk...

Kuliah 3: Tektonik

Karangsambung -

Prof. Ir. Edy S...

Kuliah 4:Ekskursi

Karangsambung -

Prof. Ir. Edy Su...
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◄ Announcements Jump to...
Kuliah 1 Geologi Lapangan

2024 ►

Kuliah 5: Orientasi

Medan - Budhi

Setiawan, ST, MT...

Kuliah 6: Struktur 1 -

Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M....

Kuliah 7: Struktur 2 -

Dr. Idarwati ST, MT

Kuliah 8: Stratigra� 1

(MS) - Yogie Zulkurnia

Roc...

Kuliah 9: Stratigra� 2

(MS) - DR. Idarwati,

ST, MT

Kuliah 10: Studio 1 -

Yogie Zulkurnia

Rochmana, S....

Kuliah 11: Mapping 1

- Budhi Setiawan, ST,

MT, PhD

Kuliah 12: Mapping 2

- Prof. Ir. Edy

Sutriyono, M....

Kuliah 13: Mapping 3

- Budhi Setiawan, ST,

MT, PhD

Kuliah 14: Studio 2 -

Budhi Setiawan, ST,

MT, PhD

Kuliah 15: Studio 3 -

Dr. Idarwati, ST, MT

Kuliah 16. UAS -

Presentasi Akhir dan

Laporan Akhi...
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